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Sl. Roll Name of candidate Date of Cat. Sex Marks Marks in T o ta l Remarks 
No. No. Birth in Interview Marks 

online [F.M.=25] (Written+ 
exam. Interview) 

[F.M.•100) 

57 11 189 VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV 05..Jan-77 ESC M 54 11.C 65.0 

58 11198 PANKAJ KUMAR 15-Jun-83 ESC M 53 12.5 65.5 

59 11201 AMRENDRA KUMAR 01-Nov-75 GEN M 65 11.5 76.5 

60 11215 MANISH SINHA 15-Apr-75 BC M 65 20.0 85.0 

61 1122t RAVI KUMAR 22-Jul-82 sc M 51 18.5 69.5 

62 11254 SWETA VANDANA 04-Jan-86 BC F 65 0.0 65.0 Absent in interview 

63 11294 PANKAJ KUMAR MALVIYA 07-Aug-79 GEN M 65 15.0 80.0 

64 11295 UJWAL SHANKAR 24-Apr-83 GEN M 75 20.0 95.0 

65 11336 R.SNAG'MNI 28-0ec-79 ESC M 59 12.5 71 5 Candidature rejected (for want of requisite experience 
I certificate\ 

66 11337 RASHMI MISHRA 02..Jan-78 GEN F 63 18.0 81C 

67 11348 AMRESH KUMAR 10..Jun-84 sc M 56 0.0 56.0 Absent in inteiView 

68 11349 RAJNISH KUMAR 04-Feb-64 EBC M 53 14.0 67.0 

69 11358 PRIY ANKA KUMARI 07-Aug-78 GEN F 64 19.0 83.0 

70 11364 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 29-Sep-77 GEN M 64 15.5 

71 11366 ARSHADALAM 02-0ct-79 EBC M 57 14.5 7U 

72 11406 RAVI SHANKAR 23-Apr-82 GEN M 61 21.0 82.C 

73 11414 ANIRBAN MAZUMDAR 01 -Sep-82 GEN M 61 16.5 77.5 

74 11442 NITESH KUMAR 01 -Mar-85 EBC M 52 11.5 63.5 

75 11447 ARVIND KUMAR 04-Jan-83 sc M 51 11.5 62 5 

76 11452 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH 17-Nov-77 GEN M 61 19.5 80.5 
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Sl. Roll Name of candidate Date of CaL Sex Marks Marks in Total Remarks 
No. No. B irth in Interview Marks 

o nline [F.M.;25) (Written+ 
exam. lntervlewl 

(F. M.•100] 

77 11460 OHEERAJ KUMAR 01-Mar-80 GEN M 64 14.! 78.5 

78 11479 RAKESH KUMAR 05-Sep-82 BC M 55 12.0 67.0 

79 11522 ANWAR YAHYA ABDALI 03-Mar-77 GEN M 68 20.! 88.5 

80 11523 RAVIPRAKASH 31-Aug-80 ESC M 52 22.! 74.5 

81 11526 PRAMOD KUMAR 05-Nov-80 sc M 51 17.( 68.0 

82 11530 RITU RANI 07-Nov-77 BC F 51 15.0 66.0 

83 11533 SONOO KUMAR SAH 05-Aug-82 EBC M 54 20.5 74.5 

84 11536 PRAGYA 11-May-85 GEN F 6.: 21.! 84.5 

85 11542 SACHIN KUMAR 05-Feb-82 sc M 6~ 0.( 62.0 Absent in inrerview 

86 11552 PRITOSH 20-Nov-76 EBC M ~ 20.! 84.5 

87 11563 AM IT KUMAR PINTU 03-Dec-83 GEN M 6 1 17.0 78.0 

88 11577 BIPIN KUMAR 08-Jan-86 BC M 59 17.5 76.5 

89 11581 SAMEER KUMAR 03-Apr-80 GEN M 68 21 .0 89.0 

90 11609 PRADEEP DAYAL SINGH 08-Mar-85 EBC M 5~ 17.5 76.5 

91 11615 PANKAJ KISHORE 17-Dec-79 BC M 6( 15.5 75 f 

92 11640 CHITRA BAJPAI 21-Jun-81 GEN F 6e 22.0 88.( 

93 11643 KUMARVIVEK 11-May-84 EBC M 59 20.5 79.5 

94 11658 ANU MEHA 15-Jun-85 GEN F 61 22.0 83.0 

95 11660 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR 01-0ct-84 EBC M 53 20.0 73.( 

9e 11689 AJAYKUMAR 11-Apr-84 EBC M 6.: 15.5 78.f 
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97 11691 AMRENDRAKUMAR 05-Jan-83 ESC M 52 13.5 65.~ 

98 11732 SYED SHAHZAD EQBAL 04-0ct-79 GEN M 71 16.0 87.C 

99 11799 AMARSHI RAY 28-Feb-78 GEN M 66 18.5 84.5 

100 11802 VIKASH KUMAR 05-Dec-83 ESC M 68 15.5 83.5 

101 11807 AFTAB ALAM 10-Mar-84 ESC M 51 13.5 64.5 

102 11814 MD ASIF SULTAN 02-Nov-86 ESC M 51 18.0 69.C 

103 11817 SHATRLX>HAN KUMAR 05-Jan-86 ESC M 54 14.5 68.5 

104 11864 POOJA 03-Sep-85 8C F 52 19.0 71.0 

105 11865 NISHANT KUMAR 02-$ep-85 GEN M 65 17.0 82.0 
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Annexure-'2' 

PATNA HIGH COURT 
Merit list of eligible candidates qualified on the basis of marks obtained in online examination 

held on 18.11.2016 and interview held on 13.05.2017 & 14.05.2017 for recruitment to the posts of 
Court Manager in Civil Courts of B ihar 

Sl. Roll Name of candidate Date of Cat. Sex Marks Marks in Total Merit Category 
No. No. Birth in Interview Marks Serial in which 

online lf.M.•25) (Written+ finally 
exam. Interview) selected 

[F.M.•100) 

1 10897 PRAVEEN KUMAR 12-0 ct-79 GEN M 74 21.5 95.5 1 GEN 

2 10020 PRAMOO KUMAR 12-Jan-81 BC M 83 12.5 95.5 2 GEN 

3 10572 SERFARAZ ALAM 15-Dec-81 GEN M 74 21.5 95.5 3 GEN 

4 11295 UJWAL SHANKAR 24-Apr-83 GEN M 75 20.0 95.0 4 GEN 

5 10513 ABHISHEK GAURAV 12-Aug-86 GEN M 74 19.0 93.0 5 GEN 

6 10921 DEBASHIS SAMAJDAR 22-Sep.SO GEN M 71 20.5 91 .5 6 GEN 

7 11581 SAMEER KUMAR 03-Apr-80 GEN M 68 21.0 89.0 7 GEN 

8 11522 ANWAR YAHYA ABDALI 03-Mar-77 GEN M 68 20.5 88.5 B GEN 

9 11640 CHITRA BAJPAI 21-Jun-81 GEN F 66 22.0 88.0 9 GEN 

10 11732 SYEO SHAHZAD EQBAL 04-0ct-79 GEN M 71 16.0 87.0 10 GEN 

11 11070 SONALI 01 -Jan-82 GEN F 66 20.5 86.5 11 GEN 

12 10691 GANESH THAKUR 27-Sep-84 EBC M 70 16.5 86.5 12 GEN 

13 11219 MANISH SINHA 15-Apr-75 BC M 65 20.0 85.0 13 BC 

14 11552 PRITOSH 20-Nov-76 EBC M 64 20.5 64.5 14 GEN 

15 11799 AMARSHIRAY 28-Feb-78 GEN M 66 18.5 84.5 15 GEN 

16 10959 PREMJEET SHEKHAR 17-Jun-80 GEN M 64 20.5 84.5 16 GEN 

17 11536 PRAGYA 11-May-85 GEN F 63 21.5 84.5 17 GEN 

18 10438 MRITUNJA Y KUMAR 28-0ct-83 GEN M 64 20.0 84.0 18 GEN 

19 11014 SAKINATUL FATMA 31-Jan-86 GEN F 63 21.0 84.0 19 GEN 

20 10002 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 04-Jan-78 BC M 69 14.5 83.5 20 GEN 

21 11171 BHAWANATH JHA 01-Mar-79 GEN M 65 18.5 83.5 21 
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22 11802 VIKASH KUMAR 05-Dec-83 EBC M 68 15.5 83.5 22 EBC 

23 10193 BALRAM SHARMA 04-Jul-84 GEN M 67 16.5 83.5 23 

24 11160 SANJAY SINGH 02-Jan-77 GEN M 63 20.0 83.0 24 

25 11358 PRIYANKA KUMAR! 07-Aug-78 GEN F 64 19.0 63.0 25 

26 11658 ANUMEHA 15-Jun-65 GEN F 61 22.0 63.0 26 

27 10145 OM KUMAR 16-Jun-83 GEN M 68 14.5 62.5 27 

28 11406 RAVISHANKAR 23-Apr-82 GEN M 61 21.0 82.0 28 

29 11665 NISHANT KUMAR 02-Sep-85 GEN M 65 17.0 82.0 29 

30 10309 SHASHIRANJAN KUMAR 06-Feb-83 BC M 62 19.5 81.5 30 BC 

31 11149 ANURAG KUMAR 10-oct-85 GEN M 63 18.5 81.5 31 

32 11337 RASHMI MISHRA 02-Jan-76 GEN F 63 18.0 81.0 32 

33 11080 NEELABH SINGH 13-May-63 GEN M 62 19.0 81.0 33 

34 11452 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH 17-Nov-77 GEN M 61 19.5 80.5 34 

35 11002 MD SHAJEED HAMID 15-Feb-82 EBC M 62 16.5 805 35 EBC 

36 10835 ZEESHAN AHMAD 05-Sep-83 GEN M 66 14.5 80.5 36 

37 11294 PANKAJ KUMAR MALVtYA 07-Aug-79 GEN M 65 15.0 800 37 

36 10174 SOUVICK SARDAR 17-May-84 GEN M 64 16.0 60.0 38 

39 10606 KHUSHBU KUMAR! SINHA 20-Mar-67 GEN F 61 19.0 80.0 39 

40 11364 VIJAY KUMAR StNGH 29-Sep-77 GEN M 64 15.5 79.5 40 

41 10125 SABAN KUMAR 24-Jan-84 GEN M 64 15.5 79.5 41 

42 11643 KUMARVIVEK 11-May-84 EBC M 59 20.5 79.5 42 EBC 

43 11460 DHEERAJ KUMAR 01-Mar..SO GEN M 64 14.5 78.5 43 

44 11689 AJAYKUMAR 11-Apr-84 EBC M 63 15.5 78.5 44 EBC 

45 11018 SHIV AM ANAND 15-Sep-84 GEN M 61 17.5 78.5 45 

46 11563 AMIT KUMAR PINTU 03-0ec-83 GEN M 61 17.0 78.0 46 



Page 3 of 4 

51. Roll Name of candidate Date of Cat. Sex Marks Marks in Total Morlt Category 

No. !iO. Birth in Interview Marks Serial In which 
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47 11414 ANIRBAN MAZUMDAR 01-Sep-82 GEN M 61 16.5 77.5 47 

48 11201 AMRENDRA KUMAR 01-Nov-75 GEN M 65 11.5 76.5 48 

49 11609 PRADEEP DAYAL SINGH 08-Mar-85 EBC M 59 17.5 76.5 49 EBC 

50 11577 BIPINKUMAR 08-Jan-86 BC M 59 17.5 76.5 50 BC 

51 10351 KHALID MOHAMMAD 14-Jun-81 EBC M 57 19.0 76.0 51 EBC 
NAZIM 

52 10051 CHANDAN KUMAR 08-Feb-83 BC M 59 17.0 76.0 52 BC 

53 11615 PANKAJ KISHORE 17-Dec-79 BC M 60 15.5 75.5 53 

54 11110 MUKESH KUMAR 24-Jun-85 sc M 60 15.5 75.5 54 sc 

55 11523 RAVI PRAKASH 31-Aug-80 EBC M 52 22.5 74.5 55 EBC 

56 11533 SONOO KUMAR SAH 05-Aug-82 EBC M 54 20.5 74.5 56 

57 10259 SAWAN KUMAR 27-May-81 BC M 54 20.0 74.0 57 

58 10713 PREM NATH 04-Jan-81 sc M 62 11 .5 73.5 58 sc 
59 10484 AAMIR YAZDANI 25-Feb-86 EBC M 55 18.5 73.5 59 

60 10059 NEELMANI JAISWAL 22-Jan-80 BC M 57 16.0 73.0 60 

61 11660 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR 01-0ct-84 EBC M 53 20.0 73.0 61 

62 10631 VISHALKANT 01-Mar-85 BC M 59 14.0 73.0 62 

63 11162 AMITSHIVAM 14-Mar-86 BC M 54 19.0 73.0 63 

64 10749 CHANDAN KUMAR 15-Dec-79 GEN M 62 10.0 72.0 64 

65 10231 OIWAKAR KUMAR 12-Dec-80 EBC M 51 21.0 72.0 65 

66 10005 RAKESH KUMAR 03-Jul-86 EBC M 56 16.0 72.0 66 

67 11366 ARSHADALAM 02-0ct-79 EBC M 57 14.5 71_5 67 

68 10068 PRASOON KUMAR SINGH 11-May-83 BC M 60 11.0 710 68 

69 11864 POOJA 03-Sep-85 BC F 52 19.0 71.0 69 WBC 

70 11136 DINOAYAL PRAKASH 01-Dec-80 EBC M 52 17.5 69.5 70 

71 11227 RAVI KUMAR 22-Jul-82 sc M 51 18.5 69.5 71 sc 
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Roll Name of candidate Date of Cat Sex Marks Marks In Total Merit Category 
No. Birth in Interview Marks Serial in which 

online [F.M.•25) (Written+ finally 
exam. Interview) selected 

IF.M.~IOO] 

10322 JYOTSANA KUMAR I 15·0Ct·82 EBC F 51 18.5 69.5 72 

10014 MD SAQUIB IQBAL 01-Mar-78 BC M 55 14.0 69.0 73 

10870 DEEPANKAR 05-0ct-85 sc M 52 17.0 69.0 74 sc 
11814 MD ASIF SULTAN 02-Nov-86 EBC M 51 18.0 69.0 75 

11817 SHATRUGHAN KUMAR 05-Jan-86 EBC M 54 14.5 68.5 76 

11526 PRAMOD KUMAR 05-Nov-80 sc M 51 17.0 68.0 77 sc 
11479 RAKESH KUMAR 05-Sep-82 BC M 55 12.0 67.0 78 

11349 RAJNISH KUMAR 04-Feb-84 EBC M 53 14.0 67.0 79 

11530 RITURANI 07-Nov-77 BC F 51 15.0 66.0 80 

11691 AMRENDRA KUMAR 05-Jan-83 EBC M 52 13.5 65.5 81 

11198 PANKAJ KUMAR 15..Jun-83 ESC M 53 12.5 65.5 82 

11189 VIJAY KUMAR 05-Jan-77 EBC M 54 11.0 65.0 83 
SRIVASTAV 

11807 AFTABALAM 10-Mar-84 EBC M 51 13.5 64.5 84 

10042 PUSHP RANJAN 04-May-82 EBC M 54 10.0 64.0 85 
PRIYADARSHI 

11442 NITESH KUMAR 01-Mar-85 EBC M 52 11.5 63.5 86 

10802 JATA SHANKAR PRASAD 06-Dec-78 EBC M 51 12.0 63.0 87 

11447 ARVINO KUMAR 04·Jan·83 sc M 51 11.5 62.5 88 sc 

N.B. 1) Preference has been given to the candidates older in age In case of having obtained equal 
marks in total (written+ interview). 

2) Candidate at Sl. No. 13 (Roll No. 11219) has not been selected in General (UR) category as the 
candidate has availed benefit of age relaxat.ion under BC category. 


